
GARLIC,  HERB & PARMESAN PIZZA (V)  

BACON, CHEESE & GARLIC PIZZA  

BURRATA
With confit cherry tomatoes, basil pesto, 
ciabatta croutons

SPICY SQUID STRIPS (S)
With lime aioli  

VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS (V)(4)
With sweet chilli dipping sauce

CRAB CAKE  
With mango salsa  

YAKITORI CHICKEN SKEWERS (3)
With Japanese dipping sauce

PUMPKIN ARANCINI (V)(GF)(S) 
With spicy Napoli & aioli 

BEER BATTERED ONION RINGS 
With aioli 

POTATO WEDGES 
With sweet chilli & sour cream 

CRUNCHY CHIPS 
With tomato sauce 

Starters

21.919.9

MEM  VIS

19.917.9

16.914.9

19.917.9

18.916.9

16.914.9

18.916.9

15.913.9

12.910.9

15.913.9

16.914.9

MARGHERITA (V)
Tomato & basil with whole milk 
mozzarella cheese  

TRUFFLE MUSHROOM (V)
Field, enoki, button & oyster mushrooms 
with truffle oil & whole milk mozzarella cheese

QUEENSLANDER 
Shaved ham & pineapple with whole 
milk mozzarella cheese

CLASSIC PEPPERONI 
Pepperoni with whole milk 
mozzarella cheese

CAJUN CHICKEN (S) 
Cajun spiced chicken, capsicum & red onion with 
whole milk mozzarella cheese

CAPRICCIOSA 
Ham, mushroom, artichoke, olives 
& anchovies with whole milk mozzarella cheese

MEM  VIS

22.919.9

26.923.9

23.920.9

23.920.9

28.925.9

26.923.9

VEGETARIAN SUPREME (V)
Eggplant, capsicum, artichoke & olives 
with whole milk mozzarella cheese
ADD: CHICKEN  M 6.5 | V 7.5  
GARLIC PRAWNS M 9 | V 10

BUTCHERS CHOICE  
Beef brisket, pepperoni, chorizo, ham & red onion 
on a BBQ sauce base with whole milk mozzarella

SUPREME   
Ham, pepperoni, capsicum, mushrooms, red onion 
& olives with whole milk mozzarella cheese

PRAWN & CHORIZO (I)
Prawns, chorizo, cherry tomatoes & red onion with 
whole milk mozzarella cheese

26.923.9

29.926.9

25.922.9

28.925.9

GLUTEN FREE BASE OR DAIRY FREE 
CHEESE FOR $3

MEM  VISPizza

SWAP TO

BERRY BERRY CRUMBLE PIZZA 
A sweet pizza twist topped with a mixed berry compote 
& biscuit crumble, served with ice cream

MANGO & PASSIONFRUIT CHEESECAKE (GF)
With ice cream & coulis 

JAFFA MOUSSE
With ice cream & coulis 

14.9  |  17.9

11.9  |  13.9

14.9  |  17.9

11.9  |  13.9

BANANA & CHOCOLATE PIZZA
A delectable chocolate base topped with banana slices, 
crunchy almonds & shredded coconut, served with ice cream

ORANGE ALMOND & RASPBERRY CAKE (GF) 
With ice cream & coulis

STICKY DATE PUDDING 
With ice cream & chocolate sauce

11.9  |  13.9 11.9  |  13.9

MEM  VIS MEM  VISDesserts

SEE CABINET FOR MORE DESSERTS!

FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCE:
We do our best to accommodate dietary requirements with care.  Please be aware that our kitchen handles a variety of 

ingredients, including common allergens. While every effort is made, traces of allergens may still be present. We 
kindly ask guests to make informed choices based on their individual needs.

Our in-house dough, made with premium Italian "00" flour, creates the perfect crust. Topped with fresh ingredients & mozzarella, 
your pizza is flame-baked to perfection in our stone-baked oven.

Dine in or 
takeaway from 

11:30am
until late

V = VEGETARIAN  |   VO = VEGETARIAN OPTION  
 VG = VEGAN  |   GF = GLUTEN FREE  |   GFO = GLUTEN FREE OPTION    
S = SPICY  |   I  = IMPORTED SEAFOOD |  A = AUSTRALIAN SEAFOOD



Spanish charcoal oven dishes served with baked potatoes & seasonal 
veggies OR house salad & chips, PLUS your choice of port wine jus, 

peppercorn jus, mushroom jus or garlic cream sauce.
Salads Around The World

Seafood

Spanish Charcoal Oven 

Burgers
MEM  VIS

GRILLED SEAFOOD (GF)(I)  
Selection of grilled prawns, fish, salmon & bugs 
with baked potatoes & seasonal vegetables 
finished with garlic cream sauce 

FLATHEAD (I)  
Panko crumbed flathead fillets with house salad, 
crunchy chips, aioli & lemon

GRILLED SALMON BOWL (I)(GF) 
Glazed salmon, Asian slaw & avocado with 
basmati rice, nori & wasabi mayo

HUMPTY DOO BARRAMUNDI (A)(GF)
Served with baked potatoes, grilled zucchini, 
broccolini, confit cherry tomatoes finished with a 
lemon butter sauce

KURRAWA TRAWLER (I)   
Battered fish, crumbed prawns, scallops & 
calamari rings, served with house salad, crunchy 
chips, tartare & lemon 

CRUMBED PRAWN CUTLETS (I)
Butterflied crumbed prawns with house salad, 
crunchy chips & aioli 

31.928.9

29.926.9

30.927.9

34.931.9

38.935.9

41.938.9

33.930.9

MEM  VIS

30.927.9

28.925.9

30.927.9

32.929.9

29.926.9

MEM  VIS

24.921.9

Grilled Bugs  
Garlic Prawns
Beer Battered Onion Rings

11.010.0
10.09.0
9.58.5

CLASSIC CHEESEBURGER  
Grilled lean beef pattie, cheese, tomato, lettuce & 
onion with burger sauce on a milk bun & served 
with chips MAKE IT A DOUBLE 6.0  

GREEK CHICKEN BURGER
Marinated lemon & herb chicken thigh, lettuce, 
tomato, red onion & avocado with tzatziki on a 
milk bun & served with chips 

STEAK BURGER
Grilled minute steak, lettuce, tomato, beetroot, 
red onion, cheese & tomato relish on a Turkish 
bun & served with chips

KURRAWA BURGER 
Grilled lean beef pattie, fried egg & bacon, 
caramelised onions, lettuce, cheese, tomato, 
beetroot & burger sauce on a milk bun & served 
with chips

GRILLED MUSHROOM 
& HALLOUMI BURGER (V)
Grilled halloumi & field mushroom, lettuce, 
tomato, red onion on a vegan bun & served with 
house salad ADD: CHIPS M 3 | V 4

MEM  VIS

26.923.9

27.924.9

29.926.9

28.925.9

27.924.9

SIRLOIN 300G

RUMP 250G 
 

EYE FILLET 200G

MAKE IT SURF & TURF

40.937.9

48.945.9

48.945.9

27.924.9

36.933.9

MEM  VIS

TERIYAKI CHICKEN SALAD
Marinated chicken thigh, Asian coleslaw & avocado 
with vermicelli noodles & finished with Japanese 
mayo & dressing

CHILLI  LIME PRAWNS SALAD (I)(S)   
Prawns, spinach, mango slices, avocado, cherry 
tomato, red onion finished with lime aioli dressing

CAESAR SALAD (GFO)  
Baby cos leaves, crispy bacon, parmesan cheese, 
poached egg & croutons finished with creamy 
Caesar dressing

12 HOUR SLOW ROASTED BEEF BRISKET (GFO) 
Beef brisket served with zesty coleslaw & crunchy chips 
finished with jus

SPANISH VALENCIA PAELLA (I)(GFO)  
Saffron rice with sauteed chicken & chorizo, roasted pepper, 
sundried tomatoes, peas & served with crusty bread
ADD: GARLIC PRAWNS M 9 | V 10

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA 
Chicken schnitzel topped with shaved ham, Napoli sauce & 
mozzarella with house salad & crunchy chips

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL
Golden crumbed chicken breast served with house salad, 
crunchy chips & lemon

VEGETABLE TAGINE CURRY (V)(S) 
Spiced Moroccan curry with pumpkin, eggplant & 
cauliflower, served with steamed rice & naan bread
ADD: CHICKEN M 6.5 | V 7.5 

LAMB SHANK (GF) 
Creamy mash, baby carrots & peas finished with
a mint jus

PORK RIBS   
Slow cooked pork ribs with zesty coleslaw, mustard potato 
salad & gherkins with a smokey BBQ honey sauce

ASIAN PORK BELLY (S)  
Slow roasted sticky pork belly with an Asian noodle salad, 
chilli & ginger sauce

CHEESEBURGER  
With crunchy chips

BATTERED FISH 
With crunchy chips

CHICKEN NUGGETS 
With crunchy chips

MEATBALLS 
With pasta & Napoli sauce

FOR CHILDREN AGED 12 YEARS & UNDER

SWAP CHIPS FOR POTATOES, CARROTS & BROCCOLI  2 .0

13.9  |  15.9

Little Nippers

MAKE IT SWEET
ADD GLASS OF SOFT DRINK OR 

BOWL OF ICE CREAM FOR 2.5

MEM  VIS

ADD: BEER BATTERED ONION RINGS M 6.5 | V 7.5
BACON M 3 | V 4     EGG M 2 | V 3      AVOCADO M 3 | V 4

37.934.9

ADD: CHICKEN OR SPICY SQUID STRIPS  M 6.5 | V 7.5
GARLIC PRAWNS M 9 | V 10    AVOCADO M 3 | V 4

28.925.9

SWAP
Gluten Free bun 
& house salad 

$3

V = VEGETARIAN  |   VO = VEGETARIAN OPTION  
 VG = VEGAN  |   GF = GLUTEN FREE  |   GFO = GLUTEN FREE OPTION    
S = SPICY  |   I  = IMPORTED SEAFOOD |  A = AUSTRALIAN SEAFOOD


